
PINK_BALL_2022

Group hole Name flight Score Place #13 #4 #18 #5 #15

Ladies 8B Cheryl Starzynski / Keri Robb / Bobbie Lent / Melissa Johnson 73 1
st

Ladies 7A Evelyn McCracken / Chloe Strecker / Pat Wagonblast / Colleen Cerny 79

Ladies 6B Glenda Prox / Lynn Miller / Dot Gabl / Joyce Uecker 82

Ladies 7B Kathryn Grace / Sandra Strong / Doris Haggerty / Gail Hillyard 82

Ladies 6A Donna Shaffer / Lila Karrer / Jane Carlson / Colleen Koehn 92

Men 15A Wes Rogers / Addison Gray / Mike Case / Mike Robertson 1 55 1
st

Men 8A Audra Williams / Jack Williams / Kannon Ring / Jude Stewart 1 57 2nd

Men 12A Brian Crain / Jonathan Crain / O.D. Watts / Raymond Renfro 1 57 3
rd

Men 14B Brad Elbrader / Nick Wisniewski / Terry Stobaugh / Isacc Gaston 1 59

Men 2B Ken Armstrong / David Trammell / Bo Trammell / Jacob Bruggeman 1 60

Men 12B Wendy Titterington / Jason Titerington / Darren Means / Allen Comfort 1 61

Men 14A Nathan Harrold / DillonOsment / Levi Presley / Zac Schermer 1 62

Men 4B Jim Jenkins / Ed Zacarias / Lee Miller / Kent Jones 1 62

Men 11A Dave Butterfield Sr. / Mack Butterfield / John King / Kevin Coover 1 63

Men 16B Nick Maze / Zach Ables / Matt Green / Bruce Kesner 1 63

Men 18B Dan Chentnik / Matt Kemp / Patrick Turner / Landon Bouy 1 63

Men 1A John Persico / Vern Berry / Johnnie Judkins / Max Wilkins 1 63

Men 2A Scot Parker / Mike Parker / Troy Hodnett / Cotton Green 1 63

Men 5B Steve Smith / Travis Sullivan / Larry Stevens / Steve Judson 1 63

Men 11B Hunter Sims / Joe Couch / Dalton Sims / Brian Hooge 2 64 1
st

4 4 5 3

Men 15B James Rowe / Billy Mize / Randy Smith / Mathew Dewey 2 64 2
nd

4 4 5 4 3

Men 3A Bruce Starzynski / Matt Fowler / Mark Conley / Neil Buckly 2 64 2
nd

4 4 5 4 3

Men 16A Jason Boschert / Theo Brown / Billy Morris / Jeff Gardner 2 65
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4 5 4 3
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Men 17A E. J. Scott / Allan Colton / Matt Bader / Kyle Pruitt 2 65

Men 17B Barry Abney / Ray Hollis/  Larry Brown / George Curnutt 2 65

Men 18A Shane Willhite / Rohan James / Justin Ford / Austin Circle 2 65

Men 3B Greg Blum / Bill Broderson / Brian Kahre / Trip Wilson 3 68 1st

Men 10A Joe Durham / Regan Curnutt / Rich Fraunfelder / Johnny Kulisowski 3 69 2
nd

5 4 5 4

Men 1B Jim Maycunich / Ethan Barrow / John Kohen / Dick Karrer 3 69 3
rd

5 4 5 5

Men 13B Micah Montgomery / Trevor Himshoot / Luke Helm /Jason Martin 3 69 5 4 6

Men 4A Keith Harris / David Payne / Denny Vickers / Mike Vickers 3 70

Men 13A Ben Henderson / Nate Henderson / Daniel Jones / Bailey Bodenhammer 3 72

Men 5A Scott Arms / Matt Raynor / Jeff Benton / Ryan Czanstkowski 3 73

Mixed 9A Cindy Chilson / Paul Chilson / Sonja Lindeau / Brad Tyler 62 1
st

Mixed 9B Lorel Koplin / Scott Koplin / Clare Kuratnik / Phil Friese 63

Mixed 10B Cher Loskota / Mike Loskota / Laura Schisler / Rick Hawkins 71

PINK BALL SCORES

Ladies 8B Cheryl Starzynski / Keri Robb / Bobbie Lent / Melissa Johnson 93

Ladies 7A Evelyn McCracken / Chloe Strecker / Pat Wagonblast / Colleen Cerny 98

Ladies 6A Donna Shaffer / Lila Karrer / Jane Carlson / Colleen Koehn 100
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Ladies 6B Glenda Prox / Lynn Miller / Dot Gabl / Joyce Uecker DNF

Ladies 7B Kathryn Grace / Sandra Strong / Doris Haggerty / Gail Hillyard DNF

Ladies

Men 12A Brian Crain / Jonathan Crain / O.D. Watts / Raymond Renfro 68 1ST

Men 15A Wes Rogers / Addison Gray / Mike Case / Mike Robertson 69

Men 5A Scott Arms / Matt Raynor / Jeff Benton / Ryan Czanstkowski 73

Men 14B Brad Elbrader / Nick Wisniewski / Terry Stobaugh / Isacc Gaston 75

Men 12B Wendy Titterington / Jason Titerington / Darren Means / Allen Comfort 76

Men 18B Dan Chentnik / Matt Kemp / Patrick Turner / Landon Bouy 78

Men 2A Scot Parker / Mike Parker / Troy Hodnett / Cotton Green 79

Men 14A Nathan Harrold / DillonOsment / Levi Presley / Zac Schermer 81

Men 15B James Rowe / Billy Mize / Randy Smith / Mathew Dewey 82

Men 1A John Persico / Vern Berry / Johnnie Judkins / Max Wilkins 82

Men 5B Steve Smith / Travis Sullivan / Larry Stevens / Steve Judson 83

Men 10A Joe Durham / Regan Curnutt / Rich Fraunfelder / Johnny Kulisowski 84

Men 2B Ken Armstrong / David Trammell / Bo Trammell / Jacob Bruggeman 86

Men 13B Micah Montgomery / Trevor Himshoot / Luke Helm /Jason Martin 87

Men 1B Jim Maycunich / Ethan Barrow / John Kohen / Dick Karrer 89

Men 11A Dave Butterfield Sr. / Mack Butterfield / John King / Kevin Coover DNF

Men 11B Hunter Sims / Joe Couch / Dalton Sims / Brian Hooge DNF

Men 13A Ben Henderson / Nate Henderson / Daniel Jones / Bailey Bodenhammer DNF

Men 16A Jason Boschert / Theo Brown / Billy Morris / Jeff Gardner DNF

Men 16B Nick Maze / Zach Ables / Matt Green / Bruce Kesner DNF

Men 17A E. J. Scott / Allan Colton / Matt Bader / Kyle Pruitt DNF

Men 17B Barry Abney / Ray Hollis/  Larry Brown / George Curnutt DNF
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Men 18A Shane Willhite / Rohan James / Justin Ford / Austin Circle DNF

Men 3A Bruce Starzynski / Matt Fowler / Mark Conley / Neil Buckly DNF

Men 3B Greg Blum / Bill Broderson / Brian Kahre / Trip Wilson DNF

Men 4A Keith Harris / David Payne / Denny Vickers / Mike Vickers DNF

Men 4B Jim Jenkins / Ed Zacarias / Lee Miller / Kent Jones DNF

Men 8A Audra Williams / Jack Williams / Kannon Ring / Jude Stewart DNF

Mixed 9A Cindy Chilson / Paul Chilson / Sonja Lindeau / Brad Tyler 91

Mixed 9B Lorel Koplin / Scott Koplin / Clare Kuratnik / Phil Friese 89

Mixed 10B Cher Loskota / Mike Loskota / Laura Schisler / Rick Hawkins 99

PRIZE HOLES

6 CLOSEST TO THE PIN LADIES  Wendy Titterington 21' 3”

11 CLOSEST TO THE PIN MEN  SCOTT KOPLIN 3' 6”

13 LONGEST PUTT  LADIES COLLEEN KOEHN 18' 7”

13 LONGEST PUTT  MEN  MAX WILKINS 42' 0”
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